Warmup Inscreed Cable is an electric underfloor
heating system designed for use within a screeded floor
construction. The variable spacing of the cable available
during design and installation allows the system power to
be tailored to the properties requirements.
Screeded heating systems such as Warmup Inscreed have
slower heat up and cool down times due to the screed
depths used. The system will heat the screed but then

Warmup Inscreed Cable
Heated Area, m²
 100 W/m² 150 W/m² 200 W/m²
Product
code
Cable length
(m)
Power
(W)
Current
(A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Resistance Band
(Ω) 200 mm 133 mm 100 mm
WIS180 9.0 180 0.8 287.5 273.1 - 301.9 1.8 1.2 0.9
WIS280 14.0 280 1.2 193.2 183.5 - 202.9 2.8 1.9 1.4
WIS390 19.5 390 1.7 138.0 131.1 - 144.9 3.9 2.6 2.0
WIS500 25.0 500 2.2 107.4 102.0 - 112.8 5.0 3.3 2.5
WIS650 32.5 650 2.8 81.6 77.5 - 85.7 6.5 4.3 3.3
WIS760 38.0 760 3.3 69.8 66.3 - 73.3 7.6 5.1 3.8
WIS1000 50.0 1000 4.4 53.7 51.0 - 56.4 10.0 6.7 5.0
WIS1200 60.0 1200 5.2 44.2 42.0 - 46.4 12.0 8.0 6.0
WIS1460 73.0 1460 6.4 36.2 34.4 - 38.0 14.6 9.7 7.3
WIS1550 77.5 1550 6.7 34.1 32.4 - 35.8 15.5 10.3 7.8
WIS1770 88.5 1770 7.7 29.9 28.4 - 31.4 17.7 11.8 8.9
WIS2070 103.5 2070 9.0 25.6 24.3 - 26.9 20.7 13.8 10.4
WIS2600 130.0 2600 11.3 20.3 19.3 - 21.3 26.0 17.3 13.0
WIS3140 157.0 3140 13.7 16.8 16.0 17.6 31.4 20.9 15.7
WIS3370 168.5 3370 14.7 15.7 14.9 16.5 33.7 22.5 16.9
Technical Specification
Warmup Inscreed cable
Product Code
WISXXX